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A Carolina Realty 

1785 Hopewell Rd 

Rock Hill, SC  29730 

 Realtor 

 Lori Ann Maloney 

 803-322-2344 

 loriannmaloney@gmail.com 

  

 

A Carolina Realty 

1244 East Main Street 

Rock Hill, SC  29730 

 Realtor 

 Shannon Brown 

 803-412-2916 

 shawna.brown37@yahoo.com 

  

 

A Carolina Realty 

1499 Mathis Rd 

Rock Hill, SC  29732 

 Realtor 

 Shirleakia Rice Denese 

 803-374-8713 

 Shirleakia@yahoo.com 

  

 

Allen Tate 

1529 Worthing Crossing 

Rock Hill, SC  29732 

 Realtor 

 Loretta Mason 

 803-448-9550 

 loretta.mason@allentate.com 

  

 

Allen Tate 

1602 Ebenezer Road 

Rock Hill, SC  29732 

 Realtor 

 Alyn Sheheen 

 803-371-4500 

 alyn.sheheen@allentate.com 

 www.allentate.com/alynsheheen 

 

  



Allen Tate 

1602 Ebenezer Road 

Rock Hill, SC  29732 

 Realtor 

 Diane Stewart 

 803-517-8412 

 diane.stewart@allentate.com 

  

 

Allen Tate 

1602 Ebenezer Road 

Rock Hill, SC  29732 

 Realtor 

 Fran Corda 

 803-367-2215 

 fran.corda@allentate.com 

  

 

Allen Tate 

1602 Ebenezer Road 

Rock Hill, SC  29732 

 Realtor 

 Mellissa Johnson 

 803-524-3144 

 melissa.johnson@allentate.com 

  

 

Allen Tate 

1602 Ebenezer Road 

Rock Hill, SC  29732 

 Realtor 

 Shandee Dunn 

 803-984-6886 

 shandee.dunn@allentate.com 

  

 

Allen Tate 

4292 Chester Hwy 

McConnells, SC  29726 

 Realtor 

 Frank Bolin 

 803-323-9385 

 frank.bolin@attentate.com 

  

 

  



Allen Tate (Rock Hill) 

1602 Ebenezer Road 

Rock Hill, SC  29732 

 Realtor 

 Alvina W Jefferies 

 803-517-6183 

 alvina.jefferies@allentate.com 

  

 

Allen Tate (Rock Hill) 

1602 Ebenezer Road 

Rock Hill, SC  29732 

 Realtor 

 Jordan Randall 

 803-984-9503 

 jordan.randall@allentate.com 

  

 

Allen Tate (Rock Hill) 

1602 Ebenezer Road 

Rock Hill, SC  290732 

 Realtor 

 Francis M Mahan 

 803-207-4133 

 Frank.Mahan@allentate.com 

  

 

Allen Tate (Rock Hill) 

1602 Ebenezer Road 

Rock Hill, SC  29732 

 Realtor 

 Jeri Alexander 

 803-517-4737 

 geri.alexander@allentate.com 

  

 

Blu J Realty, LLC 

PO Box 3545 

Rock Hill, SC  29732 

 Realtor 

 Geralda Swaringen 

 803-448-6076 

 gswaringenblujagency@netzero.net 

  

 

  



Centry 21 Hawkins Realty 

408 Tom Hall St 

Fort Mill, SC  29715 

 Realtor 

 Joanna Francisco 

 803-493-4533 

 jodyfran@netscape.net 

  

 

Century 21 

206 Rockmont Dr 

Fort Mill, SC  29708 

 Realtor 

 Lauren Broome 

 803-504-7933 

 laurenbroomec21@gmail.com 

  

 

Century 21 First Choice 

206 Rockmont Dr 

Fort Mill, SC  29708 

 Realtor 

 Greg Adams 

 704-785-5290 

 gregadamc21@gmail.com 

  

 

Century 21 First Choice 

206 Rockmont Dr 

Fort Mill, SC  29708 

 Realtor 

 Jessicia Cross 

 704-785-6498 

 jessicia.cross@century21.com 

  

 

Century 21 First Choice 

206 Rockmont Dr 

Fort Mill, SC  29708 

 Realtor 

 Darin Lazarski 

 704-905-6991 

 darin.lazarsji@gmail.com 

  

 

  



Century 21 Hawkins Realty 

408 Tom Hall St 

Fort Mill, SC  29715 

 Realtor 

 Tim Brannon 

 803-448-2489 (cell) 803-547-7583 (ofc) 

 tr.brannon@gmail.com or realestatetim@outlook.com 

  

 

Century 21 Real Estate Consultant 

12312 Copper Way 

Charlotte, NC  28277 

 Realtor 

 Chuck Moore 

 704-936-7500 

 chuck@century21rec.com 

  

 

Century 21 Real Estate Consultant 

12312 Copper Way 

Charlotte, NC  28277 

 Realtor 

 Felicia Long 

 704-606-2966 

 Felicia@century21rec.com 

  

 

Century 21 Real Estate Consultant 

12312 Copper Way 

Charlotte, NC  28277 

 Realtor 

 Jonet Woodbury 

 704-999-8751 

 jwoodbury@c21rec.com 

  

 

Cenutry 21 First Choice 

203 Rockmont Dr 

Fort Mill, SC  29708 

 Realtor 

 Christie Wing 

 704-891-7788 

 christie.wing@century21.com 

  

 

  



Coldwell Banker United 

2166 Manna Ct 

Rock Hill, SC  29732 

 Realtor 

 Mia Lindsay 

 803-220-9293 

 mialindsay@cbunited.com 

  

 

Gladden Hudson Realty 

302 Dearborn St/PO Box 157 

Great Falls, SC  29055 

 Realtor 

 Sallie G Hudson 

 803-482-4241 

 sallieh@truvista.net 

  

 

Keller Williams 

1030 Assembly Drive 

Fort Mill, SC  29708 

 Realtor 

 Ann Marie Adams 

 803-322-9748 

 adamsrealtyco@gmail.com 

  

 

Keller Williams 

1030 Assembly Drive 

Fort Mill, SC  29708 

 Realtor 

 Stephanie Neal 

 803-524-6501 

 SteohanieNeal@KW.com 

  

 

Keller Williams Realty 

6555 Old Monroe Rd Ste B 

Indian Trail, NC  28079 

 Realtor 

 Sherry McCoy 

 704-989-5253 

 sherrymccoy@kw.com 

  

 

  



Keller Williams Realty 

1030 Assembly Drive 

Fort Mill, SC  29708 

 Realtor 

 Len Cornacchia 

 914-420-2079 

 len.cornacchia@gmail.com 

  

 

Kimberly Gaffney & Associates Realty 

2025 Ebernezer Rd 

Rock Hill, SC  29732 

 Realtor 

 kimberly Gaffney 

 803-417-4209 

 Kimberlygaffneyrealty@gmail.com 

  

 

New Chester Realty 

127 Gadsden Street 

Chester, SC  29706 

 Realtor 

 Jerry Robertson 

 803-479-6429 

 jerrytrobertson@aol.com 

  

 

Rich Properties 

2297 Canberra Dr 

Rock Hill, SC  29732 

 Realtor 

 Sara Rich 

 704-541-9131 

 sara@richproperties.net 

  

 

Rinehart Realty Corp 

1339 Ebenezer Road 

Rock Hill, SC  29732 

 Realtor 

 Loretta (Lori) Fullington 

 803-493-5032 

 lori.fullington@rinehartrealty.com 

  

 

  



Rinehart Realty Corp 

1339 Ebenezer Road 

Rock Hill, SC  29732 

 Realtor 

 Delores V Brown 

 973-223-3212 

 delores@rindhartrelty.com 

  

 

Rinehart Realty Corp 

1339 Ebenezer Road 

Rock Hill, SC  29730 

 Realtor 

 Debra Mancarella 

 803-374-1605 

 debgman@yahoo.com 

  

 

Rinehart Realty Corp 

1339 Ebenezer Road 

Rock Hill, SC  29732 

 Realtor 

 Warren Baxter 

 803-524-5096 

 wbaxter619@gamil.com 

  

 

Waterstone Real Estate 

128 Oakland Ave 

Rock Hill, SC  29730 

 Realtor 

 Danielle Childers 

 803-370-5364 

 daniellechilders@bellsouth.net 

  

 

Worthy & Associates, Real Estate 

1409 Beckworth Ave 

Rock Hill, SC  29730 

 Realtor 

 Estelle Bery 

 803-448-5115 

 eberry1944@aol.com 

  

 

  



Century 21 Real Estate Consultant 

12312 Copper Way 

Charlotte, NC  28277 

 Realtor 

 Jenny Ford 

 803-804-3403 

 jford@c21rec.com 

  

 

Coldwell Banker 

2166 Mann Court 

Rock Hill, SC  29730 

 Realtor 

 Jewel "Kitt" Wade 

 803-899-1904 

 Kittproperties@outlook.com 

  

 

 

 


